
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-46 - SEAN MATIC -
11:23:30.847 1 1:47.726 79.201 89 122 19

11:25:19.549 2 1:48.702 78.490 73 114 19

11:27:02.697 3 1:43.148 82.716 87 122 19

11:28:51.069 4 1:48.372 78.729 84 118 19

11:30:35.480 5 1:44.411 81.716 88 124 19

11:32:22.263 6 1:46.783 79.900 87 122 19

11:34:08.197 7 1:45.934 80.541 85 116 19

11:35:50.793 8 1:42.596 83.161 86 121 19

L2-22 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
11:27:44.386 1 1:48.701 78.491 55 107 19

11:29:29.096 2 1:44.710 81.482 64 105 19

11:31:22.084 3 1:52.988 75.512 52 104 19

11:33:11.178 4 1:49.094 78.208 58 108 19

11:34:58.145 5 1:46.967 79.763 53 104 19

L2-23 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
11:27:03.889 1 1:51.086 76.805 23 66 19

11:28:52.985 2 1:49.096 78.206 19 64 19

11:30:42.406 3 1:49.421 77.974 20 66 19

11:32:27.879 4 1:45.473 80.893 18 63 19

11:34:13.675 5 1:45.796 80.646 22 69 19

11:35:58.584 6 1:44.909 81.328 20 68 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO BASLERPEREIRA -
11:24:18.614 1 1:48.396 78.711 5 51 19

11:26:04.137 2 1:45.523 80.854 7 50 19

11:27:52.249 3 1:48.112 78.918 5 47 19

11:29:42.017 4 1:49.768 77.728 6 54 19

11:31:29.381 5 1:47.364 79.468 5 50 19

11:33:20.746 6 1:51.365 76.613 5 52 19

11:35:13.591 7 1:52.845 75.608 5 48 19

L2-21 - PARKER GILL -
11:23:51.842 1 1:50.403 77.281 85 108 19

11:25:41.985 2 1:50.143 77.463 86 105 19

11:27:32.534 3 1:50.549 77.178 86 106 19

11:29:24.413 4 1:51.879 76.261 84 105 19

11:31:10.952 5 1:46.539 80.083 83 106 19

11:33:00.514 6 1:49.562 77.874 84 105 19

11:34:46.236 7 1:45.722 80.702 87 108 19

L2-31 - KAI XING -
11:26:32.071 1 1:49.570 77.868 65 109 19

11:28:34.195 2 2:02.124 69.863 108 106 19

11:30:24.806 3 1:50.611 77.135 75 110 19

11:32:10.625 4 1:45.819 80.628 56 112 19

L2-01 - AD -
11:24:18.560 1 1:49.330 78.039 24 73 19

11:26:05.237 2 1:46.677 79.980 25 73 19

11:27:53.326 3 1:48.089 78.935 18 70 19

11:29:43.028 4 1:49.702 77.774 21 73 19

L2-04 - ANTONIO RAMIREZ -
11:26:39.961 1 1:48.936 78.321 72 99 19

11:28:33.726 2 1:53.765 74.997 71 98 19

11:30:24.424 3 1:50.698 77.075 71 99 19

11:32:14.859 4 1:50.435 77.258 77 100 19

11:34:10.592 5 1:55.733 73.721 72 101 19

11:35:58.226 6 1:47.634 79.269 72 100 19

L2-12 - TIM MATTHEWS -
11:23:47.473 1 1:51.344 76.627 79 102 19

11:25:38.905 2 1:51.432 76.567 75 105 19

11:27:33.643 3 1:54.738 74.361 72 104 19

11:29:27.370 4 1:53.727 75.022 69 103 19

11:31:15.276 5 1:47.906 79.069 69 106 19

11:33:09.031 6 1:53.755 75.003 71 104 19

11:34:58.162 7 1:49.131 78.181 65 102 19



L2-20 - KE QUAN -

11:24:28.568 1 1:48.122 78.911 34 78 19

11:26:17.401 2 1:48.833 78.395 15 58 19

L2-27 - BOLONG WU -
11:26:51.988 1 1:55.917 73.604 42 89 19

11:28:46.489 2 1:54.501 74.515 21 86 19

11:30:36.920 3 1:50.431 77.261 16 81 19

11:32:25.787 4 1:48.867 78.371 17 74 19

L3-17 - EDWARD HEARN -
11:23:58.130 1 1:50.543 77.183 23 79 19

11:25:47.556 2 1:49.426 77.971 25 73 19

11:27:38.090 3 1:50.534 77.189 23 79 19

11:29:29.681 4 1:51.591 76.458 35 83 19

11:31:41.493 5 2:11.812 64.729 43 82 19

L2-35 - JOVITO DULANG -
11:26:24.899 1 1:49.439 77.961 49 101 19

11:28:17.170 2 1:52.271 75.995 46 101 19

11:30:07.610 3 1:50.440 77.255 48 100 19

11:32:02.761 4 1:55.151 74.094 61 103 19

L3-19 - AL BARAZIN -
11:26:24.424 1 1:50.994 76.869 68 104 19

11:28:16.914 2 1:52.490 75.847 72 106 19

11:33:22.471 3 5:05.557 27.923 70 103 19

11:35:14.338 4 1:51.867 76.269 69 102 19

11:37:04.340 5 1:50.002 77.562 72 104 19

L2-10 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
11:23:46.923 1 1:51.755 76.346 55 89 19

11:25:38.115 2 1:51.192 76.732 31 78 19

11:27:31.970 3 1:53.855 74.937 42 86 19

11:29:28.737 4 1:56.767 73.069 46 90 19

11:31:21.868 5 1:53.131 75.417 44 84 19

11:33:14.154 6 1:52.286 75.985 51 86 19

11:35:04.375 7 1:50.221 77.408 47 87 19

L2-39 - SHAOCHEN DUAN -
11:23:40.529 1 1:56.168 73.445 54 107 19

11:25:31.158 2 1:50.629 77.123 56 109 19

11:27:22.992 3 1:51.834 76.292 54 103 19

11:29:16.949 4 1:53.957 74.870 52 108 19

11:31:09.167 5 1:52.218 76.031 59 104 19

11:33:00.785 6 1:51.618 76.439 51 107 19

11:34:51.139 7 1:50.354 77.315 63 105 19

L2-38 - DAVID NEPOMUCENO -
11:26:48.683 1 1:54.752 74.352 56 96 19

11:28:39.071 2 1:50.388 77.291 54 97 19

11:30:31.134 3 1:52.063 76.136 61 96 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
11:23:51.338 1 1:51.280 76.671 90 112 19

11:25:41.770 2 1:50.432 77.260 81 115 19

11:27:33.886 3 1:52.116 76.100 90 114 19

11:29:28.478 4 1:54.592 74.455 82 111 19

11:31:22.115 5 1:53.637 75.081 76 113 19

L2-33 - KATHY ZHAO -
11:24:53.094 1 1:56.934 72.964 75 109 19

11:26:49.467 2 1:56.373 73.316 73 108 19

11:28:43.227 3 1:53.760 75.000 75 110 19

11:30:38.182 4 1:54.955 74.220 72 106 19

11:32:31.169 5 1:52.987 75.513 75 112 19

11:34:24.690 6 1:53.521 75.158 75 110 19

11:36:15.272 7 1:50.582 77.155 70 112 19

L2-14 - GREG PERDUE -
11:24:41.912 1 1:56.363 73.322 72 96 19

11:26:39.700 2 1:57.788 72.435 62 95 19

11:28:37.040 3 1:57.340 72.712 64 92 19

11:30:33.532 4 1:56.492 73.241 58 93 19

11:32:24.974 5 1:51.442 76.560 67 95 19

11:34:19.339 6 1:54.365 74.603 64 96 19

11:36:12.772 7 1:53.433 75.216 64 91 19



L2-08 - SERGIO MENDOZA -
11:23:33.312 1 1:52.751 75.671 27 73 19

11:25:24.806 2 1:51.494 76.524 31 69 19

11:27:18.017 3 1:53.211 75.364 35 75 19

11:29:12.700 4 1:54.683 74.396 29 74 19

11:31:06.061 5 1:53.361 75.264 31 74 19

L2-16 - RAFAEL ANGUIANO -
11:26:59.873 1 1:56.536 73.213 87 111 19

11:28:54.664 2 1:54.791 74.326 93 114 19

11:30:51.270 3 1:56.606 73.169 71 112 19

11:32:43.373 4 1:52.103 76.109 97 112 19

11:34:35.512 5 1:52.139 76.084 98 114 19

L2-05 - TED CHIALTAS -
11:23:34.176 1 1:55.105 74.124 30 68 19

11:25:26.326 2 1:52.150 76.077 45 76 19

11:27:21.932 3 1:55.606 73.802 49 78 19

11:29:16.636 4 1:54.704 74.383 53 95 19

11:31:09.898 5 1:53.262 75.330 58 84 19

11:33:04.449 6 1:54.551 74.482 55 79 19

11:34:57.443 7 1:52.994 75.508 37 76 19

L2-44 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:32:35.991 1 1:53.805 74.970 73 110 19

11:34:28.215 2 1:52.224 76.027 71 111 19

11:36:23.497 3 1:55.282 74.010 79 110 19

L2-18 - KEITH HINYARD -
11:23:37.442 1 1:55.591 73.812 77 110 19

11:25:30.562 2 1:53.120 75.424 68 111 19

11:27:22.789 3 1:52.227 76.024 76 109 19

11:29:17.162 4 1:54.373 74.598 70 111 19

11:31:14.362 5 1:57.200 72.799 70 112 19

L2-36 - LONG MA -
11:23:41.376 1 1:52.733 75.683 54 112 19

11:25:37.424 2 1:56.048 73.521 58 113 19

11:27:31.811 3 1:54.387 74.589 56 112 19

11:29:28.652 4 1:56.841 73.022 50 113 19

11:31:24.091 5 1:55.439 73.909 57 112 19

L2-40 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
11:31:25.139 1 4:53.646 29.055 43 86 19

11:33:21.183 2 1:56.044 73.524 43 89 19

11:35:13.929 3 1:52.746 75.675 31 80 19

L2-06 - ERIC MONROE -
11:23:56.606 1 1:55.571 73.825 58 106 19

11:25:50.051 2 1:53.445 75.208 59 108 19

11:27:44.540 3 1:54.489 74.522 64 107 19

11:29:43.854 4 1:59.314 71.509 57 105 19

L2-32 - HAORONG YUAN -
11:24:53.434 1 1:57.341 72.711 100 108 19

11:26:53.313 2 1:59.879 71.172 100 108 19

11:28:48.139 3 1:54.826 74.304 100 108 19

11:30:44.187 4 1:56.048 73.521 116 114 19

11:32:39.601 5 1:55.414 73.925 106 110 19

11:34:33.292 6 1:53.691 75.046 104 108 19

L2-24 - LUIS MONTOYA -
11:23:40.037 1 1:56.774 73.064 14 56 19

11:25:36.340 2 1:56.303 73.360 18 56 19

11:27:31.063 3 1:54.723 74.370 15 65 19

11:29:26.954 4 1:55.891 73.621 11 60 19

11:31:21.072 5 1:54.118 74.765 12 59 19

L2-34 - MARTIN MUNZER -
11:24:57.975 1 1:56.247 73.395 54 96 19

11:26:54.537 2 1:56.562 73.197 56 98 19

11:28:50.268 3 1:55.731 73.723 56 96 19

11:30:45.436 4 1:55.168 74.083 101 104 19

11:32:39.970 5 1:54.534 74.493 59 98 19

11:34:34.337 6 1:54.367 74.602 52 96 19

L2-42 - YANG LI -
11:27:17.742 1 1:56.565 73.195 92 113 19



11:29:16.322 2 1:58.580 71.951 88 107 19

11:31:13.827 3 1:57.505 72.610 97 112 19

11:33:18.228 4 2:04.401 68.585 95 107 19

L2-26 - QIANG QI -
11:27:13.412 1 2:00.911 70.564 23 73 19

11:29:12.244 2 1:58.832 71.799 24 73 19

11:31:08.831 3 1:56.587 73.181 20 80 19

L2-30 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:27:16.728 1 1:57.140 72.836 30 69 19

L2-11 - BOB PERDUE -
11:24:49.974 1 1:59.612 71.331 57 99 19

11:26:50.949 2 2:00.975 70.527 66 100 19

11:28:53.233 3 2:02.284 69.772 61 105 19

11:30:51.559 4 1:58.326 72.106 46 95 19

11:32:48.776 5 1:57.217 72.788 68 99 19

11:34:46.614 6 1:57.838 72.404 61 101 19

L2-25 - YUEQI HONG -
11:26:51.803 1 2:00.320 70.911 109 105 19

11:28:53.362 2 2:01.559 70.188 88 106 19

11:30:51.251 3 1:57.889 72.373 77 105 19
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